
Pos. HOME AWAY WON DRAW LOST POINTS FOR AGAINST DIFF

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIX
No. Mat1 Mat2 Total Mat1 Mat2 HiAgg Match
1 Sun-28-Sep-25 Thakeham Home

02:00 PM Horsham Firedrakes Away

2 Sat-18-Oct-25 Horley Robins Home

02:00 PM Horsham Firedrakes Away

3 Sun-02-Nov-25 Thakeham Home

02:00 PM Horley Robins Away

4 Sat-08-Nov-25 Horsham Firedrakes Home

02:00 PM Thakeham Away

5 Sun-23-Nov-25 Southwater Sharks Home

02:00 PM Thakeham Away

6 Sat-29-Nov-25 Horsham Firedrakes Home

02:00 PM Ardingly Away

7 Sun-30-Nov-25 Horley Robins Home

02:00 PM Thakeham Away

DATE & TIME FIXTURES WDL Shots Points

LEAGUE TABLE  -  MATCH RESULTS   -   LEAGUE FIXTURES

TEAMS
PLAYED

HORSHAM FIREDRAKES

MATCHES

HORLEY ROBINS
ARDINGLY
THAKEHAM
SOUTHWATER SHARKS

MATCH  FIXTURES & RESULTS

Updated: Wednesday 23 July 2025
WEST SUSSEX COUNTY SHORT MAT BOWLS ASSOCIATION

WINTER LEAGUE 01-SEP-2025 to 15-MAR-2026  

NORTH EAST - DIVISION THREE

SHOTS

02:00 PM Thakeham Away

8 Sun-07-Dec-25 Southwater Sharks Home

02:00 PM Horsham Firedrakes Away

9 Sat-10-Jan-26 Ardingly Home

02:00 PM Horley Robins Away

10 Sat-24-Jan-26 Horley Robins Home

02:00 PM Southwater Sharks Away

11 Sat-24-Jan-26 Thakeham Home

02:00 PM Ardingly Away

12 Sat-31-Jan-26 Horsham Firedrakes Home

02:00 PM Southwater Sharks Away

13 Sat-07-Feb-26 Horsham Firedrakes Home

02:00 PM Horley Robins Away

14 Sat-07-Feb-26 Southwater Sharks Home

02:00 PM Ardingly Away

15 Sat-14-Feb-26 Horley Robins Home

02:00 PM Ardingly Away

16 Sun-22-Feb-26 Thakeham Home

02:00 PM Southwater Sharks Away

17 Sat-28-Feb-26 Ardingly Home

02:00 PM Southwater Sharks Away

18 Sat-14-Mar-26 Ardingly Home

02:00 PM Horsham Firedrakes Away

19 Sun-15-Mar-26 Southwater Sharks Home

02:00 PM Horley Robins Away

20 Sat-21-Mar-26 Ardingly Home

02:00 PM Thakeham Away


